503219122 03/14/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3265741

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JI LI	02/11/2015
YUNGJUI LEE	02/11/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.9-2, TANGMING RD, GUANGMING
City:	SHENZHEN CITY, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14428357

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 909-436-5796

Email: ryanhcheng75866@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: CHENG, ANDREW CHIWU
Address Line 1: 22928 ESTORIL DRIVE

Address Line 2: UNIT 5

Address Line 4: DIAMOND BAR, CALIFORNIA 91765

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CD14179
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN H. CHENG
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan H. Cheng/
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=05_2_CS20140842-PUS11409133_CD14179_ASGN#page1.tif source=05_2_CS20140842-PUS11409133_CD14179_ASGN#page2.tif

PATENT 503219122 REEL: 035167 FRAME: 0693

Attorney Docket No.: CD14179

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby

1st Name:	LI, Ji
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
Sual Manue.	I FF Non-tri
2nd Name: Residing at	LEE, Yungjui Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
r costantig at	Orienzi eri eriy, edan gaerig, oriana
hereby sell(s)	assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:
SHENZHEN (CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. of
NO. 9-2, Tang	ming Road, Guangming district of Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132, China
(hereinafter re	ferred as "ASSIGNEE"), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and
and the state of t	to the invention known as ST COMPOSITIONS AND METHOD OF PREPARING THE SAME
hereinafter rel	erred as "INVENTION"), for which a United States Patent Application was
executed con	currently herewith or, if not so executed, was:
	d on;
b. [] filed on	, Application Serial No; or
b. [] filed on	
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish	, Application Serial No; or
b. [] filed onc. [X] establishan applicationAND the unde	, Application Serial No; or ned by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2015/072544 for Letters Patent of United States of America. rsigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of
b. [] filed onc. [X] establishan applicationAND the underPatents and T	, Application Serial No; or ned by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2015/072544 for Letters Patent of United States of America. rsigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of rademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and T ASSIGNEE, it	, Application Serial No; or ned by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2015/072544 for Letters Patent of United States of America. resigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of rademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as a successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and T ASSIGNEE, it	, Application Serial No; or ned by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2015/072544 for Letters Patent of United States of America. rsigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of rademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and TASSIGNEE, it the attorneys assignee;	, Application Serial No; or ned by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2015/072544 for Letters Patent of United States of America. resigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of rademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as a successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and TASSIGNEE, it the attorneys ASSIGNEE; AND the under successors, a	
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and TASSIGNEE, it the attorneys ASSIGNEE; AND the under successors, a	
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and TASSIGNEE, it the attorneys ASSIGNEE; AND the under successors, a	
b. [] filed on c. [X] establish an application AND the under Patents and TASSIGNEE, it the attorneys ASSIGNEE; AND the under successors, a	

PATENT REEL: 035167 FRAME: 0694 Signature of 2nd Inventor

LEE YUNG JUL

Executed Date

Sel [. 2.]

[Page 2 of 2]

PATENT REEL: 035167 FRAME: 0695